
Date: PIC:

Max gross weight 2300 CG

Baggage area 1

Cessna 172M N73113 Weight and Balance

S/N 17267269

MomentArmWeightItem

Airplane

Pilot

Co-pilot

Rear pax 1

Rear pax 2

1423.08 39.44

37

37

73

73

95

56124.05

Safety

123

48

48

Baggage area 2

Fuel

Take Off Weight

Checklist

Landing weight

Max gross 2300

Less Flight fuel
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